



Monarch Properties

Page 1 of 4

54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001, Phone No--,

Purchase Order

Supplier Details	PO Details
Supplier Name : PRINCE SYSTEM PVT. LTD. Address : Reg. Off: #20/18/&19,1st Floor MRR Lane, Near Masjid SJP Road Cross Bangalore - 560002.	PO No. Aqua/546/2023 PO Date 07/12/2023 Delivery Date 14/12/2023
Contact Person : Mr. Ashu Agarwal Mobile No. : 9341411110 Phone No. : Email ID : princesystem@gmail.com PAN No. : GST No. : 29AAECP6215D1ZK	Project Name : Monarch Aqua Company PAN No. Company GST No. 29AADFM5933D1ZB

Communication/Billing Address	Delivery Address
Monarch Properties 54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001	No.15, NH75, Venkateshwara Layout, Krishnarajapura, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560036 Site Contact -

Please arrange to supply the following goods subject to the terms and Condition stipulated to overleaf, Quote P.O No. on Invoice and Waybill
Quote P.O No. on Invoice and Waybill :

S.No	Description Of Goods	Unit	Qty	Rate (INR)	Disc. (%)	Basic Amt (INR)	GST %	GST Amt (INR)	Total (INR)
1	Anchor Fastener 10 mm HILTI	Nos	2,000.0000	8.00	0.00	16,000.00	18.00	2,880.00	18,880.00
2	Anchor Fastener 8 mm HILTI	Nos	500.0000	6.00	0.00	3,000.00	18.00	540.00	3,540.00
3	Hacksaw Blade 12 inch x 1 inch (Double Side Bladed)	Nos	200.0000	22.00	0.00	4,400.00	18.00	792.00	5,192.00
4	Nut 10 mm	Kg	25.0000	122.00	0.00	3,050.00	18.00	549.00	3,599.00
5	Nut 8 mm	Kg	5.0000	122.00	0.00	610.00	18.00	109.80	719.80
6	PVC 45* Bend 110 mm 6 kg	Nos	50.0000	57.78	0.00	2,889.00	18.00	520.02	3,409.02
7	PVC 45* Bend 160 mm 10 Kg	Nos	20.0000	852.00	0.00	17,040.00	18.00	3,067.20	20,107.20
8	PVC 45* Bend 160 mm 6Kg	Nos	20.0000	143.40	0.00	2,868.00	18.00	516.24	3,384.24
9	PVC 45* Bend 250 mm 10 kg	Nos	10.0000	4,686.00	0.00	46,860.00	18.00	8,434.80	55,294.80
10	PVC 45* Bend 315 mm 10 kg	Nos	15.0000	9,357.80	0.00	1,40,367.00	18.00	25,266.06	1,65,633.06
11	PVC 45* Bend 75 mm 10 kg	Nos	80.0000	568.00	0.00	45,440.00	18.00	8,179.20	53,619.20
12	PVC Coller 110 mm 10 Kg	Nos	30.0000	205.90	0.00	6,177.00	18.00	1,111.86	7,288.86

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

PRINCE SYSTEM PVT. LTD.

07/12/2023

16:39:37

Approved

**Purchase Order**

Supplier Details				PO Details					
Supplier Name : PRINCE SYSTEM PVT. LTD.				PO No. Aqua/546/2023					
Address : Reg. Off: #20/18/&19,1st Floor MRR Lane, Near Masjid SJP Road Cross Bangalore - 560002.				PO Date 07/12/2023					
				Delivery Date 14/12/2023					

13	PVC Coller 250 mm 10Kg	Nos	12.0000	2,236.50	0.00	26,838.00	18.00	4,830.84	31,668.84
14	PVC Coller 315 mm 10Kg	Nos	15.0000	2,483.58	0.00	37,253.70	18.00	6,705.66	43,959.36
15	PVC Coller 75 mm 6Kg	Nos	100.0000	25.35	0.00	2,535.00	18.00	456.30	2,991.30
16	PVC Door Elbow 110 mm 6Kg	Nos	35.0000	77.32	0.00	2,706.20	18.00	487.12	3,193.32
17	PVC Door Elbow 75 mm 06 Kg	Nos	50.0000	44.97	0.00	2,248.50	18.00	404.74	2,653.24
18	PVC End Cap 160 mm 06Kg	Nos	10.0000	122.18	0.00	1,221.80	18.00	219.92	1,441.72
19	PVC Plain Elbow 110 mm 10 kg	Nos	10.0000	128.73	0.00	1,287.30	18.00	231.72	1,519.02
20	PVC Plain Elbow 110 mm 6Kg	Nos	40.0000	109.95	0.00	4,398.00	18.00	791.64	5,189.64
21	PVC Plain Elbow 160 mm 06 Kg	Nos	10.0000	237.47	0.00	2,374.70	18.00	427.44	2,802.14
22	PVC Plain Elbow 215 mm 10Kg	Nos	10.0000	3,349.78	0.00	33,497.80	18.00	6,029.60	39,527.40
23	PVC Plain Elbow 250 mm 10 Kg	Nos	4.0000	6,425.50	0.00	25,702.00	18.00	4,626.36	30,328.36
24	PVC Plain Elbow 315 mm 10 kg	Nos	10.0000	15,549.00	0.00	1,55,490.00	18.00	27,988.20	1,83,478.20
25	PVC Plain Elbow 75 mm 06Kg	Nos	80.0000	36.43	0.00	2,914.40	18.00	524.60	3,439.00
26	PVC Reducer Coller 160 mm x 110 mm 6 Kg	Nos	15.0000	102.20	0.00	1,533.00	18.00	275.94	1,808.94
27	PVC Reducer Yee 160 mm x 110 mm 10 Kg	Nos	20.0000	2,033.44	0.00	40,668.80	18.00	7,320.38	47,989.18
28	PVC Reducer Yee 160 mm x 75 mm 10 Kg	Nos	20.0000	1,633.00	0.00	32,660.00	18.00	5,878.80	38,538.80
29	PVC Reducer Yee 315 mm x 110 mm 10 Kg	Nos	12.0000	8,055.66	0.00	96,667.92	18.00	17,400.22	1,14,068.14
30	PVC Reducer Yee 315 mm x 160 mm 10 Kg	Nos	8.0000	8,542.72	0.00	68,341.76	18.00	12,301.52	80,643.28
31	PVC Single Yee 110 mm 6Kg	Nos	30.0000	107.31	0.00	3,219.30	18.00	579.48	3,798.78
32	PVC Single Yee 160 mm 10 Kg	Nos	10.0000	2,138.52	0.00	21,385.20	18.00	3,849.34	25,234.54

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

PRINCE SYSTEM PVT. LTD.

07/12/2023

16:39:37

Approved

**Purchase Order**

Supplier Details				PO Details					
Supplier Name : PRINCE SYSTEM PVT. LTD.				PO No. Aqua/546/2023					
Address : Reg. Off: #20/18/&19,1st Floor MRR Lane, Near Masjid SJP Road Cross Bangalore - 560002.				PO Date 07/12/2023					
				Delivery Date 14/12/2023					
33	PVC Solvent Cement (1 ltr)	Nos	50.0000	284.00	0.00	14,200.00	18.00	2,556.00	16,756.00
34	Thread Rod 8 mm 2 MTR	Length	100.0000	62.00	0.00	6,200.00	18.00	1,116.00	7,316.00
35	Threaded Rod 10 mm 2 MTR	Length	250.0000	100.00	0.00	25,000.00	18.00	4,500.00	29,500.00
36	Universal Clamp 110 MM	Nos	350.0000	26.00	0.00	9,100.00	18.00	1,638.00	10,738.00
37	Universal Clamp 75 MM	Nos	250.0000	16.00	0.00	4,000.00	18.00	720.00	4,720.00
38	UPVC Coller 100 mm SCH-80	Nos	30.0000	124.57	0.00	3,737.10	18.00	672.68	4,409.78
39	UPVC FTA 25 mm SCH-80 Brass Type	Nos	1.0000	90.66	0.00	90.66	18.00	16.32	106.98
40	UPVC MTA 25 mm SCH-80 Brass Type	Nos	1.0000	122.96	0.00	122.96	18.00	22.14	145.10
41	UPVC Solvent Cement 717 (HEAVY DUTY) (500ml) 473 MI	Nos	30.0000	403.00	0.00	12,090.00	18.00	2,176.20	14,266.20
42	UPVC SOLVENT PRIMER 500ml (P70)	Nos	10.0000	406.25	0.00	4,062.50	18.00	731.26	4,793.76
43	UPVC Union 25mm SCH-80	Nos	7.0000	27.79	0.00	194.53	18.00	35.02	229.55
44	Washer 10 mm	Kg	25.0000	122.00	0.00	3,050.00	18.00	549.00	3,599.00
45	Washer 8 mm	Kg	5.0000	122.00	0.00	610.00	18.00	109.80	719.80
46	WOODEN GHATTA	Nos	1,000.0000	1.50	0.00	1,500.00	18.00	270.00	1,770.00
47	PVC Coller 160 mm 6Kg	Nos	75.0000	137.11	0.00	10,283.25	18.00	1,850.98	12,134.23
			Total :			9,45,885.38		1,70,259.40	11,16,144.78

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

PRINCE SYSTEM PVT. LTD.

07/12/2023

16:39:37

Approved



Purchase Order

Supplier Details

Supplier Name : PRINCE SYSTEM PVT. LTD.
Address : Reg. Off: #20/18/&19,1st Floor MRR Lane, Near
Masjid SJP Road Cross Bangalore - 560002.

PO Details

PO No. Aqua/546/2023
PO Date 07/12/2023
Delivery Date 14/12/2023

CGST 9%	85,129.70	Transport:	0.00
SGST 9%	85,129.70	Loading / Unloading Amount:	0.00
C + S GST 18% IP	170,259.40	Other Charges 1	0.00
		Other Charges 2	0.00
		Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount :	0.00
GROSS AMOUNT (INR):			11,16,145.00

RUPEES ELEVEN LAC SIXTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE ONLY

Payment Terms: 60 days PDC from the date of delivery
Delivery Schedule: As per the Site Instructions
Price: The Price is Inclusive of all

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

PRINCE SYSTEM PVT. LTD.

07/12/2023

16:39:37

Approved